FALL SEMESTER 2021

August

September

October

October/November

October

November

December

UNDERGRADUATE

(42 MWF, 29 TR)
M- 14, T-15, W-14, TH-14, F-14

16-18
19-22
21
23
23-26
31
06
27
TBD
TBD
07-08
TBD
18
18-26
25 - 04

25
25

08
12
22
24-26
07
08
09-14
13
17

Mon - Wed
Thurs - Sun
Saturday
Monday
Mon - Thurs
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Thurs- Fri
Saturday
Monday
Mon - Tue
Mon - Thurs

Monday
Monday

Monday
Friday
Monday
Wed - Fri
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thurs - Tue
Monday
Friday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2021-2022

Faculty Orientation/Workshops
New Student Orientation
Upperclassmen Move-In
First Day of Class
Drop/Add Period
Opening Convocation
Labor Day - NO CLASSES
Academic Progress Check - Round 1
Songfest
Family Weekend
Fall Break - NO CLASSES
Homecoming
Academic Progress Check - Round 2
Advising for Spring ‘22
Advanced Registration for Spring ‘22
Registration for Seniors (Oct 25)
Registration for Juniors (Oct 27)
Registration for Sophomores (Nov 1)
Registration for Freshmen (Nov 3)
Late Start Class Begins
Final Date to Drop a Course without a grade,
change to P/F or Audit a course
Senior Comprehensive Reports Due
Final Date to Drop a Course with W
Final Date to Drop a Late Start Course with a W
No Classes - Thanksgiving Holiday
Last Day of Classes
Reading Day
Final Examinations - NO Saturday Exams
Appl. for May 2022 Degree Candidates Due
Grades Due @ Noon



UNDERGRADUATE
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2021-2022
INTER TERM, 2021-22 (10 days)
December 27 Monday Inter-Term Begins
January Q7 Friday Inter-Term Ends

SPRING SEMESTER 2022 (42 MWF, 29 TR)
M-14, T-15, W-15, Th-14, F-13

January 10 Monday First Day of Class
10-13 Mon. - Thurs Drop/Add Period
17 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes
25 Tuesday Founders Day Convocation
February 14 Monday Academic Progress Check - Round 1
March 04 Friday Spring Break Begins After Last Class;
14 Monday Classes Resume 8 a.m.
14 Monday Academic Progress Check - Round 2
14-22  Mon - Tues Advising for Fall ‘22
21 Monday Late Start Classes Begin
22 Tuesday Final Date to Drop a Course Without a Grade,
change to P/F or Audit a course
21- 31 Mon - Thurs Advanced Registration for Fall ‘22

Registration for Seniors (March 21)
Registration for Juniors (March 23)
Registration for Sophomores (March 28)
Registration for Freshmen (March 30)

March 29 Tuesday Senior Comprehensive Reports Due
April 06 Wednesday Final Date to Drop a Course with W

15 Friday Good Friday - No Classes

18 Monday Final Day to Drop a Late Start Course with a

W
19 Tuesday Academic Honors Day
27 Wednesday Last Day of Classes

28 Thursday Reading Day
April/May 29-04 Fri - Wed Final Examinations (NO Saturday Exams)

05 Thursday Senior Grades Due @ Noon

06 Friday Baccalaureate Service

Q7 Saturday Commencement

10 Tuesday Undergraduate Grades Due @ 11:59 p.m.



UNDERGRADUATE
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2021-2022
Summer Calendar 2022
MAY TERM, 2022 (10 days)
May 09 Monday Classes Begin
May 20 Friday Classes End
SUMMER TERM |, 2022 (25 days)
May 23 Monday Classes Begin
June 03 Friday Final Date to Drop a Summer | Course
Without a Grade
27 Monday Classes End

SUMMER TERM 11, 2022 (25 days)

June 30 Thursday Classes Begin

July 14 Thursday Final Date to Drop a Summer Il Course
Without a Grade

August 03 Wednesday Classes End

***Please note that these dates are subject to change.
Contact the Provost office with questions at 502-863-8146 or Jo_Anna_Fryman@georgetowncollege.edu



mailto:Jo_Anna_Fryman@georgetowncollege.edu

