

UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

FALL SEMESTER 2021 (42 MWF, 29 TR)

M- 14, T-15, W-14, TH-14, F-14	M-	14.	T-15	. W-14.	. TH-14.	F-14
--------------------------------	----	-----	------	---------	----------	------

August	16-18	Mon – Wed	Faculty Orientation/Workshops
3	19-22	Thurs - Sun	New Student Orientation
	21	Saturday	Upperclassmen Move-In
	23	Monday	First Day of Class
	23-26	Mon - Thurs	Drop/Add Period
	31	Tuesday	Opening Convocation
September	06	Monday	Labor Day - NO CLASSES
	27	Monday	Academic Progress Check - Round 1
	TBD	Friday	Songfest
	TBD	Saturday	Family Weekend
October	07-08	Thurs- Fri	Fall Break – NO CLASSES
	TBD	Saturday	Homecoming
	18	Monday	Academic Progress Check - Round 2
	18-26	Mon – Tue	Advising for Spring '22
October/November	25 - 04	Mon - Thurs	Advanced Registration for Spring '22
			Registration for Seniors (Oct 25)
			Registration for Juniors (Oct 27)
			Registration for Sophomores (Nov 1)
			Registration for Freshmen (Nov 3)
October	25	Monday	Late Start Class Begins
	25	Monday	Final Date to Drop a Course without a grade,
		, ,	change to P/F or Audit a course
November	08	Monday	Senior Comprehensive Reports Due
	12	Friday	Final Date to Drop a Course with W
	22	Monday	Final Date to Drop a Late Start Course with a W
	24-26	Wed – Fri	No Classes - Thanksgiving Holiday
December	07	Tuesday	Last Day of Classes
	80	Wednesday	Reading Day
	09-14	Thurs - Tue	Final Examinations – NO Saturday Exams
	13	Monday	Appl. for May 2022 Degree Candidates Due
	17	Friday	Grades Due @ Noon



UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

INTER TERM, 2021-22 (10 days)

December	27	Monday	Inter-Term Begins
January	07	Friday	Inter-Term Ends

SPRING SEMESTER 2022 (42 MWF, 29 TR) M-1/₄ T-15 W-15 Th-1/₄ F-13

M-14, T-15, W-15,	Th-14, F-13		
January	10	Monday	First Day of Class
	10-13	Mon Thurs	Drop/Add Period
	17	Monday	Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No Classes
	25	Tuesday	Founders Day Convocation
February	14	Monday	Academic Progress Check - Round 1
March	04	Friday	Spring Break Begins After Last Class;
	14	Monday	Classes Resume 8 a.m.
	14	Monday	Academic Progress Check - Round 2
	14 - 22	Mon - Tues	Advising for Fall '22
	21	Monday	Late Start Classes Begin
	22	Tuesday	Final Date to Drop a Course Without a Grade,
			change to P/F or Audit a course
	21- 31	Mon - Thurs	Advanced Registration for Fall '22
			Registration for Seniors (March 21)
			Registration for Juniors (March 23)
			Registration for Sophomores (March 28)
			Registration for Freshmen (March 30)
March	29	Tuesday	Senior Comprehensive Reports Due
April	06	Wednesday	Final Date to Drop a Course with W
	15	Friday	Good Friday – No Classes
	18	Monday	Final Day to Drop a Late Start Course with a
			W
	19	Tuesday	Academic Honors Day
	27	Wednesday	Last Day of Classes
	28	Thursday	Reading Day
April/May	29-04	Fri – Wed	Final Examinations (NO Saturday Exams)
	05	Thursday	Senior Grades Due @ Noon
	06	Friday	Baccalaureate Service
	07	Saturday	Commencement
	10	Tuesday	Undergraduate Grades Due @ 11:59 p.m.
		-	•



UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

Summer Calendar 2022

MAY TERM, 2022 (10 days)

May	09	Monday	Classes Begin
May	20	Friday	Classes End

SUMMER TERM I, 2022 (25 days)

	., , , -		
May	23	Monday	Classes Begin
June	03	Friday	Final Date to Drop a Summer I Course
			Without a Grade
	27	Monday	Classes End

SUMMER TERM II, 2022 (25 days)

June	30	Thursday	Classes Begin
July	14	Thursday	Final Date to Drop a Summer II Course
			Without a Grade
August	03	Wednesday	Classes End

^{***}Please note that these dates are subject to change.

Contact the Provost office with questions at 502-863-8146 or Jo Anna Fryman@georgetowncollege.edu